A\ I'S S @ 17 DARIA
CONTRA LA VIOLENCIA
DE GENERO

GENERO INDARKERIAREN

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

27-nov.-22
! Dif. Ritmo
ZBK DOR Tiempo ., 1 Min/kms Nombre Poblacion
1 75 0:22:08 3.10 ARITZ GARIN ARRASOAGA
2 42 0:23:13 0:01:05 3.19 JAVIER TEJERO PASCUAL
3 62 0:24:54 0:02:46 3.33 CARLOS VALLEJO MUNARRIZ
4 31 0:25:24 0:03:16 3.38 JOSE LUIS ZUDAIRE ARLEGUI
5 28 0:25:26 0:03:18 3.38 JAVIER DIEZ RODRIGUEZ OBANOS
6 81 0:26:02 0:03:54 3.43 ALFREDO OYOGARREN
7 90 0:26:08 0:04:00 3.44 JAVIER CAMPUZANO GONZALEZ
8 84 0:26:18 0:04:10 3.45 ENAITZ RETA
9 91 0:26:33 0:04:25 3.48 IVAN URTASUN
10 86 0:27:46 0:05:38 3.58 ELISA GONZALEZ
11 41 0:28:10 0:06:02 4.01 IMANOL CIRIZA GADANON
12 35 0:28:16 0:06:08 4.02 RUBEN RUDA SAUCEDO
13 55 0:28:25 0:06:17 4.04 JMLQ.
14 1 0:28:59 0:06:51 4.08 GAIZKA ESPARZA ARTAZKOZ
15 87 0:29:01 0:06:53 4.09 JOSE ARTEAGA
16 89 0:29:22 0:07:14 412 GOIZEDER UGARTE
17 66 0:29:28 0:07:20 4.13 DAVID PRIETO GUEMBE OBANOS
18 83 0:29:36 0:07:28 4.14 INIGO SUAREZ
19 32 0:29:40 0:07:32 4.14 SAMUEL PINTO CHANCA
20 13 0:29:49 0:07:41 4.16 JOSETXO ESLAVA GARCIA
21 36 0:29:58 0:07:50 4.17 MIGUEL ILUNDAIN ARREGUI
22 85 0:30:15 0:08:07 4.19 AITOR MARTINEZ URIBE
23 54 0:30:20 0:08:12 4.20 GAIZKA ELIZONDO LANA
24 37 0:30:32 0:08:24 4.22 INAKI AZPARREN HUARTE
25 77 0:30:40 0:08:32 4.23 FELIX GARCIA MERINO
26 69 0:30:44 0:08:36 4.23 ANGEL MARIA CARCAR REMON
27 25 0:30:52 0:08:44 4.25 JOSEBA ZABALEGUI IZCO OBANOS
28 74 0:30:56 0:08:48 4.25 RAUL PAGOLA MANERU
29 38 0:31:.05 0:08:57 4.26 JAVIER SUAREZ BEGUIRISTAIN
30 26 0:31:13 0:09:05 4.28 MAPI SALINAS DEL CASTILLO
31 11  0:31:46 0:09:38 4.32 INAKI ARMENDARIZ OBANOS
32 79 0:31:57 0:09:49 4.34 EDUARDO GUEMBE OBANOS
33 59 0:32:01 0:09:53 4.34 PABLO LIZARRAGA OBANOS
34 67 0:32:04 0:09:56 4.35 XABIER ALTUNA OBANOS
35 19 0:32:06 0:09:58 4.35 GUILLERMO BAIGORROTEGUI ALZUETA
36 27 0:32:18 0:10:10 4.37 SERGIO DIEZ GARCIA OBANOS
37 70 0:32:32 0:10:24 4.39 PABLO VALLEJO GONI OBANOS
38 6 0:32:32 0:10:24 4.39 MIKEL ARBIZU NAPAL OBANOS
39 65 0:32:59 0:10:51 4.43 GUILLERMO CILDOZ OBANOS
40 17 0:33:05 0:10:57 4.44 JULEN BORDA ESLAVA
41 10 0:33:57 0:11:49 4.51 ANA MARTINEZ ESPEJO
42 88 0:34:20 0:12:12 4.54 ADRIAN CASTILLO OBANOS
43 56 0:34:23 0:12:15 4.55 NURIA LOPEZ DE LUIS
44 80 0:35:20 0:13:12 5.03 CARLA ELORZ LOPEZ OBANOS
45 71 0:35:20 0:13:12 5.03 BLANCA ESTHER LOPEZ MUGUERZA OBANOS

1



ZBK DOR
46 33
47 73
48 82
49 29
50 63
51 12
52 68
53 20
54 58
55 76
56 43
57 72
58 34
59 78
60 24
61 23
62 51
63 45
64 50
65 61
66 46
67 47
68 44
69 49
70 7
71 8
72 60
73 4
74 3
7% 5

Tiempo

:35:30
:35:50
:35:53
:36:43
:36:45
:36:47
:37:15
:37:15
:37:21
:38:09
:38:09
:38:40
:39:00
:39:54
:39:55
:39:55
:40:42
:40:43
:40:43
:41:55
:42:20
:42:20
:42:44
:42:44
:42:51
:42:52
:45:11
:45:56
:45:56
:46:36

Dif.
con 1°

0:13:22
0:13:42
0:13:45
0:14:35
0:14:37
0:14:39
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:13
0:16:01
0:16:01
0:16:32
0:16:52
0:17:46
0:17:47
0:17:47
0:18:34
0:18:35
0:18:35
0:19:47
0:20:12
0:20:12
0:20:36
0:20:36
0:20:43
0:20:44
0:23:03
0:23:48
0:23:48
0:24:28

Ritmo
Min/kms

5.04
5.07
5.08
5.15
5.15
5.15
5.19
5.19
5.20
5.27
5.27
5.31
5.34
5.42
5.42
5.42
5.49
5.49
5.49
5.59
6.03
6.03
6.06
6.06
6.07
6.07
6.27
6.34
6.34
6.39

Nombre

MIGUEL RICO ALDAZ
DANI USTARIZ AROSTEGUI

UJUE AGUDO

YAEL LOREA IRIGUIBEL

MIKEL ESQUIROZ PEREZ

JOSEBA OSES ARDAIZ

PABLO DAVILA CASASOLA 2
JAVIER LAFFAGE CASASOLA
ANDONI DAVILA CASASOLA

INIGO SANTESTEBAN

MARIA SANTESTEBAN

KATIXA ARDAIZ ANTONANZAS
BEA ECHARRI RICO

AITOR BIDEGAIN

TXETXU EZKURRA LOYOLA
AMAIA MUTILVA ZABALEGUI
CARLOS ATIENZA

CARLA LIZARRONDO LACALLE
ASIER CASTILLO

AINARA ANDUEZA SALDANA
SILVIA BENGOCHEA

ANA ALBISTUR BEUNZA

NATALIA LACALLE

PEDRO CASTILLO

CARLOS ARISTU DE ANDRES
TXARO HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
IDOIA ANDUEZA SALDANA

MARIA PILAR GARATE SALAVERRI
OSCAR PUEYO ORTEGA

MONICA ALEXANDRA MONCAYO FIALLOS

OBANOS

OBANOS
OBANOS

OBANOS
OBANOS
OBANOS

OBANOS
OBANOS

Poblacion



